BRYFVL MEMBERSHIPS

With the changeover to a new membership season on the horizon, the recent changeover to Sports Engine, the unique circumstances that the COVID-19 pandemic presented and other storylines have families asking questions about "what membership does my athlete need if they participate in Fall League? The simple answer: It depends. This document known as our "Choose Your Own Adventure" will help guide you through the process of knowing what is needed for you, your son or your daughter for the Badger Region Youth Fall Volleyball League.



DID YOU HAVE A 2020-21 FULL OR SUMMER MEMBERSHIP?

(THIS MEMBERSHIP WOULD HAVE ALLOWED YOU TO PLAY 'TRAVEL/CLUB' VOLLEYBALL SEPT. 2020 -JULY 2021 OR PARTICIPATE IN CLINICS/BEACH EVENTS IN THE SUMMER OF 2021.



THEN ...

Your membership is good through Aug. 31, 2021. You do not need to buy an additional membership until your current one expires. You will still need to purchase a new membership for any activities that take place after Sept. 1. You may purchase a membership that will be activated on Sept. 1, 2021, and cover you through Aug. 31, 2021 on or after Aug. 1 of this year.

Note: There no longer is a Badger Region Fall Membership. This option was created by USA Volleyball in the wake of the uncertainty of the COVID-19 pandemic.



COSTS ...

Summer membership: \$15. Covers athletes and coaches from the time of purchase through Aug. 31, 2021.

Full membership: \$50.

Covers athletes and coaches Sept. 1, 2021, through Aug. 31, 2022. This membership also covers individuals for the 2021 BRYFVL, the 2021-22 club season and summer BRYFVL activities. You can purchase the 2021-22 full membership starting Aug. 1, 2021.



THEN ...

Assuming your program does tryouts or training in the months of May, June, July or August, you will need to purchase the Badger Region Summer Membership for \$15 to cover you for any practices that take place now through Aug. 31. You will still need to purchase an additional membership for any activities that take place after Sept. 1. You may purchase a membership that will be activated on Sept. 1, 2021, and cover you through Aug. 31, 2021 on or after Aug. 1 of this year.

Questions: Email the Badger Region staff at membership@ badgervolleyball. org. Or call us at 262-349-9785.